
Bottle

Crémant de Loire, Brut Réserve, Langlois NV                                                               65.00
Crémant de Loire Rosé, Langlois NV                                                                         70.00
Louis Pommery England, Brut NV                                                                            88.00
*Pommery Brut Royal NV                                                                                    92.00
Ayala Rosé Brut Majeur NV                                                                                   96.00
Louis Roederer ‘Collection 245’                                                                              118.00
Pommery Brut Royal Rosé NV                                                                               105.00
Pol Roger Brut Réserve NV                                                                                  115.00
*Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé NV                                                                              130.00
Bollinger Special Cuvée Brut NV                                                                             120.00
Pommery Apanage Blanc de Blancs NV                                                                    140.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut NV                                                                             160.00
Bollinger La Grande Année 2014                                                                            230.00
Pommery Cuvée Louise 2005                                                                               255.00
Dom Pérignon 2013                                                                                         330.00
Krug Grande Cuvée                                                                                          395.00

Champagne and Sparkling

Monbazillac ‘Jour de Fruit’ 2021, Domaine de l’Ancienne Cure   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   9.50 36.00 375ml

Banyuls ‘Rimage’ 2021   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   9.75 48.00 500ml

Lieutenant de Sigalas, Château Sigalas Rabaud, Sauternes 2020    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   14.75 52.50 375ml

Chardonnay Beerenauslese, Helmut Lang, Burgenland, Austria 2020    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   ~ 58.00 375ml

Glass Bottle
100ml

Dessert

The Wolseley, The Delaunay, Brasserie Zédel, Colbert, Fischer’s, Soutine, Bellanger, Manzi’s 
www.thewolseleyhospitalitygroup.com 

the wolseley hospitality group 

Vintages are subject to change.

Port

Fonseca Unfiltered LBV Port 2019 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12.50 62.00  62.00
Fonseca 10 Y O  Tawny (500ml)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15.25 ~  55.00
Fonseca Vintage Port 1992   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . ~ ~ 195.00

Bottle BottleGlass
half100ml

*half bottles available on request



Glass

Glass

150ml

150ml

Crémant de Loire, Brut Réserve, Langlois NV  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    14.75
Louis Pommery England, Brut NV  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    19.25

By The Glass And Carafe

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

WHITE CarafeGlass
175ml 500ml

RED CarafeGlass
175ml

Merlot-Grenache, Les Vignes de L’Eglise, Languedoc, France 2024  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10.25 25.25
Vinha Do Monte, Herdade do Peso, Alentejo, Portugal 2022 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      10.75 27.00
Bordeaux Supérieur, Château le Bedat, France 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      12.00 30.25
Pinot Noir La Foule, IGP Pays d’Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      12.75 32.75
Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles, Jean-Luc Colombo, Rhône Valley, France 2023 .  .  .  .  .  .  .     13.50 33.75
Cahors Malbec, Héritage, Château du Cèdre South West, France 2021  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      13.75 34.50
Fleurie, Domaine de la Madone, Beaujolais, France 2022  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      14.75 36.75
Blaufränkisch ‘Heideboden’, Pittnauer, Burgenland, Austria 2022  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      15.50 38.75
Shiraz, Hartenberg Estate, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17.75 44.75
Rioja Crianza, La Montesa, Palacios Remondo, Spain 2021.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     19.75 49.25
Medoc, Château La Tour de By, Bordeaux, France 2014 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     22.50 56.00
Saint-Estèphe, Château de Pez, Bordeaux, France 2019 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     25.75 69.50

500ml

CarafeGlass
175ml

ROSÉ

Rosé de Triennes, IGP Méditerranée, Provence, France 2024 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     13.75 34.00
Sancerre Rosé, Domaine Dezat, Loire, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      17.75 44.00
Côtes de Provence Rosé, Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans Provence, France 2023  .  .  .      20.75 51.00

500ml

Trebbiano-Garganega, Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy 2024 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      10.25 25.25
Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Château Haut-Rian, Bordeaux, France 2023   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      10.75 27.00
Sauvignon de Touraine, Le Petit Perron, Loire, France 2024 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      11.75 29.50
Viognier, French Ambush, Domaine de Cabrials, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2024  .   .   .   .      12.50 31.25
Muscadet, Sèvre et Maine Le Confluent, Famille Lieubeau, Loire Valley, France 2023 .   .   .   .      12.75 32.25 
Albariño, Bodegas Aquitania, Rias Baixas,Spain 2024 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .      14.00 35.50
Grüner Veltliner Lössterrassen, Josef & Philipp Bründlmayer, Kremstal, Austria 2023.  .  .  .     14.75 36.75
Riesling Maximin, Maximin Grünhaus, Mosel, Germany 2023 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     15.00 37.25 
Chardonnay du Pesquié, Paul Chaudière, Rhône Valley, France 2023.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     16.50 42.75
Sancerre, Arnaud et Stephanie Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      19.75 48.75
Chablis, Domaine Jean Collet et Fils, Bourgogne  France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      20.50 51.00
Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine des Deux Roches, Burgundy, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      21.75 54.75

Pommery Brut Royal NV  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     19.50
Ayala Rosé Majeur NV     .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    21.00
Louis Roederer ‘Collection 245’    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    23.25
Pommery Apanage Blanc de Blancs NV .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    28.00



Trebbiano-Garganega, Ponte Pietra Veneto, Italy 2024  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    36.75

Sémillon/Sauvignon Blanc, Château Haut-Rian, Bordeaux, France 2024   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    40.00

Sauvignon de Touraine, Le Petit Perron, Loire, France 2024 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     43.00

Viognier, French Ambush, Domaine de Cabrials Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    46.00

Muscadet, Sèvre et Maine Le Confluent,Famille Lieubeau, Loire Valley, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    47.50

Chenin Blanc, Los Tros Marras, Swartland, South Africa 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    48.50

Albariño, Bodegas Aquitania, Rias Baixas,Spain 2024 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     53.00

Grüner Veltliner Lössterrassen, Josef & Philipp Bründlmayer, Kremstal, Austria 2022 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    55.00

Riesling Maximin, Maximin Grünhaus, Mosel, Germany 2023 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    56.00

Chardonnay du Pesquié , Paul Chaudière, Rhône Valley, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    64.00

Vermentino ‘delle Conchiglie, Poggiotondo, Toscana, Italy  2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    67.00

Mâcon Uchizy, Domaine Talmard, Burgundy, France 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     68.00

Hunter’s Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     70.00

Sancerre, Arnaud et Stephanie Dezat, Loire Valley, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    74.00

Chablis, Domaine Jean Collet et Fils, Bourgogne  France 2023  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     75.00

Riesling ‘Kamptaler Terrassen’, Bründlmayer, Kamptal, Austria 2024  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    76.00

Pouilly-Fuissé, Domaine des Deux Roches, Burgundy, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    82.00

Savigny-lès-Beaune 1er Cru, Domaine Chanson, Burgundy, France 2018 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     87.00

Soave Classico `La Rocca`, Pieropan, Veneto, Italy 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     93.00

Chablis 1er Cru ‘Fourchaume’, N&G Fèvre, Burgundy France 2022  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    98.00

Condrieu, La Berne, Domaine Lionel Faury Rhône Valley, France 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   114.00

Chardonnay, Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley, California, USA 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   140.00

Meursault, Limozin, Chateau de Meursault, Burgundy, France 2020 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   145.00

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru `La Boudriotte`, Jean-Noël Gagnard, Burgundy, France 2022  .  .  .  .   225.00

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Vincent Girardin, Burgundy, France 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   335.00

Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Pierre Morey, Burgundy, France 2019  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   845.00

Rosé de Triennes, IGP Méditerranée, Provence, France 2024 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    50.50

Sancerre Rosé, Domaine Dezat, Loire, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    67.00

Côtes de Provence Rosé, Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclans Provence, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    76.00 

Côtes de Provence Rosé, Rock Angel, Château d’Esclans Provence, France 2023 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     96.00

Bottle

Bottle

White

Rosé



Bottle

Merlot-Grenache, Les Vignes de L’Eglise, Languedoc, France 2024  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    36.75

Vinha Do Monte, Herdade do Peso, Alentejo, Portugal 2022 .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     38.00

Bordeaux Supérieur, Château le Bedat, France 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    43.50

Cotes du Rhone, Les Abeilles, Jean-Luc Colombo, Rhône Valley, France 2023 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    51.00

Pinot Noir La Foule, IGP Pays d’Oc, Languedoc-Roussillon, France 2023  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    48.00

Cahors Malbec, Héritage, Château du Cèdre South West, France 2021.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    52.00

Ribeiro Santo, Carlos Lucas, Dão, Portugal 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    54.00

Fleurie, Domaine de la Madone, Beaujolais, France 2022   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    55.50

Blaufränkisch ‘Heideboden’, Pittnauer, Burgenland, Austria 2022  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .     59.00

Shiraz, Hartenberg Estate, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    67.00

Barbera d’Alba, G D  Vajra, Piemonte, Italy 2023   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    68.00

Rioja Crianza, La Montesa, Palacios Remondo, Spain 2021.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    74.00

Medoc, Château La Tour de By, Bordeaux, France 2014 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    84.00

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Prelude’, Leeuwin Estate, Margaret River, Australia 2020   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    89.00

Saint-Estèphe, Château de Pez, Bordeaux, France 2019 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    97.00

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Cuvée des Sommeliers, Jacques Mestre, Rhône Valley, France 2012  .   .   .   .   .     98.00

Brunello di Montalcino, Ciacci, Toscana, Italy 2017.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   108.00

Rhys Vineyards ‘Alesia’ Pinot Noir, Santa Cruz Mountains, California USA 2019 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   110.00

St  Emilion Grand Cru Classé, Château Laroque, Bordeaux, France 2018 .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   112.00

Nuits-St-Georges ‘Les Montrosiers’, Domaine Faiveley, Burgundy, France 2022  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   117.00

Barolo, Altare, Piemonte, Italy 2018.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   138.00

Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine René Bouvier, Burgundy, France 2022   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   142.00

Cabernet Sauvignon `Fission` , Far Mountain, Sonoma, USA 2020  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   147.00

Côte-Rôtie, Ampodium, Domaine René Rostaing, Rhône Valley, France 2019  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   150.00

Blaufrankisch ‘Lutzmannsburg Alte Reben’, Moric, Burgenland, Austria 2019  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   188.00

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Château de Beaucastel, Rhône Valley, France 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   215.00

Chateau Lynch Bages, Bordeaux, France 2018   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   255.00

Ornellaia, Bolgheri Superiore, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Tuscany, Italy 2021  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   295.00

Barbaresco ‘Sorì Tildìn’, Gaja, Piemonte, Italy 2014  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   545.00

Chambolle-Musigny ‘Les Véroilles’ 1er Cru,Domaine Ghislaine Barthod, Burgundy France 2016.  .  .  .   615.00

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva, Biondi-Santi, Toscana, Italy 2015  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   865.00

Red


